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THA MYA-

Referee:

Time Keeper:

Match Commissioner:

2nd Referee:

3rd Referee:

Referee Assessor:

Match Officials:
TRUONG QUAC DUNG(VIE)

SAIG SOPHEAK(CAM)

BEVERLY DAVIS(TPE)

BEIQIAN ZHU(CHN)

LAKSONO IKWAN BUDI(INA)

SAMINATHEN MARIMUTHU(MAS)

0:2(3:0)

Goal Scored:

THA - Thailand

[ ]2 PANNIPA JUIJAROEN(GK)

[ ]5 HATAICHANOK TAPPAKUN

[ ]7 PACHARAPORN SRIMUANG

[ ]8 ORATHAI SRIMANEE(C)

[ ]14 SASICHA PHOTHIWONG

Substitutes:

[ ]1 SASICHA SUKSEN(GK)

[ ]3 PRAEPHAN HENGPHIO

[ ]4 VASINEE PAKTHONGCHAI

[ ]6 JIRAPRAPA TUPSURI

[ ]9 JIRAPRAPA NIMRATTANASING

[ ]10 SIRANYA SRIMANEE

[ ]11 PRAPASPORN SRIROJ

[ ]12 PANNIPA KAMOLRAT(GK)

[ ]13 DARIKA PEANPAILUN

MYA - Myanmar

[ ]1 ZIN MIN TUN(GK)

[ ]3 KHIN MAR LIN

[ ]5 SANDAR HTWE

[ ]6 SHWE ZIN AUNG

[ ]15 NAN KHAN MO

Substitutes:

[ ]2 WAR WAR KHAING

[ ]4 MU MU LWIN

[ ]7 THU ZAR HTWE

[ ]9 AYE NYEIN THU

[ ]11 AYE NANDAR HLAING(C)

[ ]12 ZAR LI WIN(GK)

[ ]13 KAY THWE TOE

[ ]16 KHIN MYO WIN

[ ]20 CHO CHO TUN(GK)

Coach: PATTAYA PIEMKUM Coach: TEPPEI KOHISHI

Cautions:

Expulsions:

Additional Time:

First Half: 0 Min. , Second Half: 0 Min.
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Legend:

(C) Captain   +nn Time when player substituted in   2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card   AET After Extra Time

  D Defender   ET Extra Time   F Forward   FT

Goals   GK Goalkeeper   HT Half-time

Full Time

  M Midfielder

  Pos Position  -nn Time when player substituted out Additional Time (period follows)  nn+

  G

  PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots)   PSO Penalty Shoot-out   R Expulsions (Red Cards)   Y Cautions (Yellow Cards)

THA MYA-

0:2(3:0)

THA MYASTATISTICS
0 0Penalty Kicks
0 0Own Goals
0 0Cautions (Yellow Cards)
0 0Expulsions (2nd Yellow)
0 0Expulsions (Red Cards)

THA - Thailand

No. Name Pos G PK 2Y=R RY

2 PANNIPA JUIJAROEN
5 HATAICHANOK TAPPAKUN
7 PACHARAPORN SRIMUANG
8 1ORATHAI SRIMANEE(C)

14 1SASICHA PHOTHIWONG
Substitutes:

1 SASICHA SUKSEN
3 PRAEPHAN HENGPHIO
4 VASINEE PAKTHONGCHAI
6 JIRAPRAPA TUPSURI
9 1JIRAPRAPA NIMRATTANASING

10 SIRANYA SRIMANEE
11 PRAPASPORN SRIROJ
12 PANNIPA KAMOLRAT
13 DARIKA PEANPAILUN

Totals: 3

MYA - Myanmar

No. Name Pos G PK 2Y=R RY

1 ZIN MIN TUN
3 KHIN MAR LIN
5 1SANDAR HTWE
6 SHWE ZIN AUNG

15 NAN KHAN MO
Substitutes:

2 WAR WAR KHAING
4 MU MU LWIN
7 THU ZAR HTWE
9 AYE NYEIN THU

11 AYE NANDAR HLAING(C)
12 ZAR LI WIN
13 KAY THWE TOE
16 1KHIN MYO WIN
20 CHO CHO TUN

Totals: 2


